
Chamblee Middle School 
2023 Volleyball Schedule  

(Subject to Change) 

Date Team Opponent Time Location 

Thursday, August 17, 2023 CMS A Team 
CMS B Team 

Pinckneyville 
Henderson 

5:30 PM 
7:30 PM Chamblee Middle 

Saturday, August 19, 2023 
CMS A Team 

Bethune 
Freedom 
Henderson 

9:00 AM 
10:00 AM 
12:00 PM 

Clarkston High 

CMS B Team 
Freedom 
Henderson 

11:00 AM 
1:00 PM Clarkston High 

Monday, August 28, 2023 CMS A Team 
CMS B Team 

Holly Innocents 
Woodward 

6:00 PM 
7:00 PM 

Woodward 
Academy 

Monday, September 11, 2023 CMS A Team 
CMS B Team 

Lovett 
Sutton 

5:00 PM 
6:00 PM Lovett School 

Wednesday, September 13, 
2023 

CMS A Team 
CMS B Team 

Woodward 
Freedom 

5:30 PM 
7:30 PM Chamblee Middle 

Wednesday, September 20, 
2023 

CMS A Team 
CMS B Team 

Howard  
Peachtree  

5:30 PM 
7:30 PM Chamblee Middle 

Saturday, September 23, 
2023 

CMS A Team 
CMS B Team 

Chamblee MS 
Classic Tournament 8:00 AM Chamblee Middle 

Monday, September 25, 2023 CMS A Team 
CMS B Team Pinckneyville 5:00 PM Pinckneyville 

Wednesday, September 27, 
2023 

CMS A Team Marist 6:00  PM Marist 

CMS B Team Marist 5:00 PM Marist 

Saturday, September 30, 2023 CMS A Team 
only 

DCSD Middle 
School Volleyball 
Slam 

8:00 AM Druid Hills Middle 

 

Note: Schedule is subject to changes. The Google calendar on the Chamblee Volleyball website 
will always provide the most current information:  
https://chambleevolleyball.weebly.com/middle-school-schedule.html. 

 

https://chambleevolleyball.weebly.com/middle-school-schedule.html

